
Junior Women's World Championships

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE
Team A

A  ANGOLA B  AUSTRIA

Match Number

19
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Czech Republic 02/07/2012 17:15 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

9
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 7

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 VALEK Pavel (CZE) OPAVA Jiri (CZE)

 PAVICEVIC Predrag (MNE)  EHRMANN-WOLF Jutta (GER)

 JENSEN Bjarne Munk (DEN)

16 20 30

3 / 4

 Vodova New hall

Spectators 
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VAN DUNEN Valdemira F. D.

YANDA Jocelina

CAILO Irina

CAZANGA Suzeth

EDUARDO Isabel

MACHADO Juliana

KASSOMA Albertina

QUINZOLE Iovania

BARROS Ana Patricia

LUCEU Wilma Madalena

LUIS Sara Cristina D

KANKA Ngalula

MAMBRIO Albertina

SANTOS Catiana Filiped

ROQUE Antonica

VENANCIO Liliana Da Silva

 

8

 

1

 

 

1

 

7

 

1

 

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

3

4

5

7

8

9

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

FLOECK Verena

KAISER Stefanie

RAMSEBNER Jasmine

FREY Sonja

KIETAIBL Antonia 

GORICANEC Martina

IVANCOK Karla

SCHINDLER Johanna

MAULER Julia

ZAHRADA Katharina

LAMPRECHT Alvera

KOGLER Katharina

LOGVIN Kristina

MAULER Viktoria
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TERESA Quinteiro Gilbe

CHAVES Luis Sergio O.

MARQUES Eugenia Dos P.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREIBAUER  Barbara

MUELLER Helfried

HOFMANN Beate

NIKOLOV PIRES Christina

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 50

DR

3 3

24:34

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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